
175ml
£6.25 

 
 
£6.5

 
 
£7.25

 

£6.25 

 
 
£7.25

 
 
£7.25
 

 

£7.9

  

 

£7.9

 

£7

WINE LIST

WHITE
Lesc Blanc 
South West France 2021 (Colombard/Ugni Blanc)
Citrus, fruity, fresh. 
 
Adega de Monção Escolha 
Vinho Verde, Portugal 2022
Very light, with a touch of spritz. Lemony fruit, dry fresh and clean. 
 
Gran Cerdo Blanco — Organic
Rioja, Spain 2021
Dry, mineral, white flowers.

 
RED
Vina Mues Tempranillo 
North Central Spain 2021
Soft, juicy, Damson. 
 
Camille Malbec
South West France 2020
Round, earthy, dark fruit. 
 
Pinot Noir, Naciente
Maule Valley, Chile 2020 (Pinot Noir) 
Bright, fresh red fruit, spice.

 
ORANGE / SKIN CONTACT
Tragolargo Blanco — Organic 
Alicante, Spain 2022
Citrus fruits, rich honey and mineral tones, with a long, elegant finish.  

 
ROSE
Elegance Rosé — Organic
Provence, France 2021

 
PROSECCO
Cantina Bernardi
Veneto, Italy NV

Our wines are sourced from smaller, independent producers, many of which are using 
organic and biodynamic methods, creating interesting wines full of character and flavour.

Bottle
£25 

 
 
£28

 
 
£32

 

£25 

 
 
£32

 
 
£32
 

 

£35

  

 

£35

 

£30

Free WiFi :  True Craf t  /  True Craf t  5 G , Password :  p izzaandbeer
w w w.truecraf t london.co.uk |  info.t ruecraf t london@gmail .com |  0 20 8 3 513 39 7

6 8 West Green Road,  London, N1 5 5 NR


