## WINE LIST

Our wines are sourced from smaller, independent producers, many of which are using organic and biodynamic methods, creating interesting wines full of character and flavour.

WHITE Lesc Blanc South West France 2021 (Colombard/Ugni Blanc) Citrus, fruity, fresh.	<b>175ml</b> £6.25	<b>Bottle</b> £25
<b>Adega de Monção Escolha</b> Vinho Verde, Portugal 2022 Very light, with a touch of spritz. Lemony fruit, dry fresh and clean.	£6.5	£28
<b>Gran Cerdo Blanco — Organic</b> Rioja, Spain 2021 Dry, mineral, white flowers.	£7.25	£32
RED		
Vina Mues Tempranillo North Central Spain 2021 Soft, juicy, Damson.	£6.25	£25
<b>Camille Malbec</b> South West France 2020 Round, earthy, dark fruit.	£7.25	£32
<b>Pinot Noir, Naciente</b> Maule Valley, Chile 2020 (Pinot Noir) Bright, fresh red fruit, spice.	£7.25	£32
<u>ORANGE / SKIN CONTACT</u>		
<b>Tragolargo Blanco — Organic</b> Alicante, Spain 2022 Citrus fruits, rich honey and mineral tones, with a long, elegant finish.	£7.9	£35
ROSE		
Elegance Rosé — Organic Provence, France 2021	£7.9	£35
PROSECCO		
Cantina Bernardi Veneto, Italy NV	£7	£30



Free WiFi: True Craft / True Craft 5G, Password: pizzaandbeer www.truecraftlondon.co.uk | info.truecraftlondon@gmail.com | 0208 3513 397 68 West Green Road, London, N15 5NR